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Exclusion Summary 

There may be instances when an Individual or Firm has the same or similar name as your search criteria, but is actually a 
different party. Therefore, it is important that you verify a potential match with the excluding agency identified in the 
exclusion's details. To confirm or obtain additional information, contact the federal agency that took the action against the 

listed party. Agency points of contact, including name and telephone number, may be found by navigating to the Agency 
Exclusion POCs page within SAM Help.

Current Record Details
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Exclusion Details:

Exclusion Program: Reciprocal

Classification Type: Firm
Exclusion Type: Ineligible (Proceedings Pending)

CT Code:
Active Date: 11/28/2012 
Termination Date: Indefinite

Excluding Agency :ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
Status :Active

Create Date :11/28/2012
Update Date :11/28/2012

Additional Comments:

Primary Address:

Street Address 1: 1 ST. JAMES'S SQUARE

Street Address 2:
City: LONDON

State/Province:
ZIP/Postal Code: SW1Y 4PD

Country: UNITED KINGDOM

Identification Information:

Organization Name: BP PLC
DUNS: 210042669

CAGE Code:

Cross-References:

No Cross References

More Locations:

No Locations

SAM | System for Award Management 1.0

Note to all Users: This is a Federal Government computer system. Use of this 

system constitutes consent to monitoring at all times.

IBM v1.409.20121121-1723

WWW1

Page 1 of 1System for Award Management

11/28/2012https://www.sam.gov/portal/public/SAM/?portal:componentId=7cbf8635-61f6-41ff-bfb6-...


